October 2014

Type: 1

Type: COM

COM
Type: SFD

SFD

Count

Count:

Count:

Count:

Valuation

REPAIR 9094

1 Total 9094

ADD 160000

DEMO 44000

ELEC 26000

5 Total 230000

ADD 490500

ALT 40500

DEMO 6500

ELEC 14400

MECH 62631

OTHER 48400

PLUMB 19500

REPAIR 147676

47 Total 830107

Grand Total 51,069,201.00
53

Wednesday, November 05, 2014

Plan
Check Fee

840.93

61.75
902.68

5381.45
502.26

555.97

6439.68
$7,342.36

Building

214
214

1486.74
102

1588.74

4803.61
809.85
204

102

855.34
102
3047.62
9924.42

$11,727.16

31

Electric

191

96
287

386.8
192

714

1292.8
$1,579.80

16

Mechanical

290.8

192

714

102

1298.8
$1,298.80

13

Plumbing

386.8
192

204
408

1190.8
$1,190.80

12

SMI

19.41

19.41

63.44
3.9

841
908.34

$927.75
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BSC:

10

21

104

16
167

5178.00

52



